2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery

Date: 09/16/2025

TEAM SCORES

1st Place Score: 321.5
Team Name: Campbell Junior A
Members: Wilson, Benjamin
Logsdon, Brentlee
Sellars, Levi
Myers, Hunter

Coach:
Agent:

2nd Place Score: 299
Team Name: Cocke Junior A
Members: Key, Levi
Ward, Canyon
Crawford, Ella
Ward, Brody

County: Cocke

Coach:
Agent:

3rd Place Score: 295
Team Name: Union Junior A
Members: Moore, Jaxson
Miller, Caleb
Davis, Coral
Davis, Aspen

County: Union

Coach:
Agent:

4th Place Score: 248 County: Loudon
Team Name: Loudon Junior A
Members: Mathews, Henly
Theobald, Luke
Shanks, Kamsey
Hensley, Braydon

Coach:
Agent:

5th Place Score: 84.5 County: Roane
Team Name: Roane Junior Individual B
Members:

Peryea, Raven

Coach:
Agent:

County: Campbell

Division: Junior

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
Beef
1st: Key, Levi 84.00 Cocke
2nd: Howell, Jackson 80.00 Sullivan
3rd: Green, Kate 79.00 Campbell
4th: Wilson, Benjamin 78.50 Campbell
5th: Gray, Sadie 76.00 Anderson
6th: Moore, Jaxson 68.00 Union
7th: Mathews, Henly 63.50 Loudon
8th: Hicks, Kamdyn 61.50 Roane
9th: Firkin, Asher 58.00 Union
10th: Stevens, Avery 51.00 Carter
Lamb
1st: Sellars, Levi 97.00 Campbell
2nd: Crawford, Ella 88.00 Cocke
3rd: Davis, Coral 86.00 Union
4th: Peryea, Raven 84.50 Roane
5th: Shanks, Kamsey 84.00 Loudon
6th: Hawkins, Henry 82.50 Sullivan
7th: Peters, Sophie 78.00 Anderson
Pork
1st: Myers, Hunter 88.00 Campbell
2nd: Davis, Aspen 82.00 Union
3rd: Riley, Carver 63.50 Roane
4th: Ward, Brody 48.50 Cocke
5th: Massengill, Anna 45.50 Anderson
6th: Shapton, Harlow 43.50 Blount
7th: Hensley, Braydon 37.50 Loudon
Poultry
1st: Ward, Canyon 78.50 Cocke
2nd: Prosise, Loralei 72.00 Anderson
3rd: Green, Noah 70.00 Campbell
4th: Bowman, Joshua 64.00 Grainger
5th: Theobald, Luke 63.00 Loudon
6th: Miller, Caleb 59.00 Union
7th: Hutchins, Ashlyn 59.00 Blount
8th: Logsdon, Brentlee 58.00 Campbell
9th: Firkin, Caleb 44.50 Union




2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery
Division: Junior
Date: 09/16/2025

TEAM SCORES

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County

Number of teams participating: 4
Number of participants: 35
Number of counties participating: 11

OTHER TEAMS:




2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results
Division: Junior Beef - Sorted By Rank

Beef Poultry Lamb Pork Total
Ex # Contestant Name County Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish Score Rank
118 Key, Levi Cocke 245 59.5 84 1
131 Howell, Jackson Sullivan 28.5 51.5 80 2
114 Green, Kate Campbell 22.5 56.5 79 3
112 Wilson, Benjamin Campbell 23.5 55 78.5 4
101 Gray, Sadie Anderson 26 50 76 5
134 Moore, Jaxson Union 25.5 42.5 68 6
122 Mathews, Henly Loudon 24.5 39 63.5 7
128 Hicks, Kamdyn Roane 29 32.5 61.5 8
137 Firkin, Asher Union 26.5 31.5 58 9
115 Stevens, Avery Carter 20.5 30.5 51 10
106 Duhn, Temperance Blount 19.5 28 47.5 11
116 Seals, Liam Claiborne 19.5 28 47.5 11

Printed 9/16/2025 2:33:58 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results
Division: Junior Lamb - Sorted By Rank

Beef Poultry Lamb Pork Total
Ex # Contestant Name County Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish Score Rank
111 Sellars, Levi Campbell 37 60 97 1
117 Crawford, Ella Cocke 31 57 88 2
132 Davis, Coral Union 35.5 50.5 86 3
126 Peryea, Raven Roane 35.5 49 84.5 4
123 Shanks, Kamsey Loudon 295 54.5 84 5
130 Hawkins, Henry Sullivan 25.5 57 82.5 6
102 Peters, Sophie Anderson 35 43 78 7

Printed 9/16/2025 2:35:43 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results
Division: Junior Pork - Sorted By Rank

Beef Poultry Lamb Pork Total
Ex # Contestant Name County Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish Score Rank
110 Myers, Hunter Campbell 35 53 88 1
135 Davis, Aspen Union 31 51 82 2
127 Riley, Carver Roane 27.5 36 63.5 3
119 Ward, Brody Cocke 27.5 21 48.5 4
103 Massengill, Anna Anderson 275 18 45.5 5
105 Shapton, Harlow Blount 29.5 14 43.5 6
124 Hensley, Braydon Loudon 325 5 37.5 7

Printed 9/16/2025 2:36:09 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Individual Judging Contest Results
Division: Junior Poultry - Sorted By Rank

Beef Poultry Lamb Pork

Ex # Contestant Name County Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish  Grilling Finish ST:;?:: Rank
120 Ward, Canyon Cocke 35.5 43 78.5 1
104 Prosise, Loralei Anderson 33.5 38.5 72 2
113 Green, Noah Campbell 17.5 52.5 70 3
121 Bowman, Joshua Grainger 235 40.5 64 4
125 Theobald, Luke Loudon 21.5 41.5 63 5
133 Miller, Caleb Union 29 30 59 6
107 Hutchins, Ashlyn Blount 19 40 59 7
109 Logsdon, Brentlee Campbell 26 32 58 8
136 Firkin, Caleb Union 15.5 29 44.5 9

Printed 9/16/2025 2:34:32 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team
Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4 Platter Total
Team # Team Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Rank
3 Campbell Junior A 78.50 58.00 97.00 88.00 0.00 321.50 1

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (112) Wilson, Benjamin
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (109) Logsdon, Brentlee
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (111) Sellars, Levi
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (110) Myers, Hunter

7 Cocke Junior A 84.00 78.50 88.00 48.50 0.00 299.00 2

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (118) Key, Levi
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (120) Ward, Canyon
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (117) Crawford, Ella
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (119) Ward, Brody

12 Union Junior A 68.00 59.00 86.00 82.00 0.00 295.00 3

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (134) Moore, Jaxson
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (133) Miller, Caleb
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (132) Davis, Coral
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (135) Davis, Aspen

9 Loudon Junior A 63.50 63.00 84.00 37.50 0.00 248.00 4

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (122) Mathews, Henly

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (125) Theobald, Luke
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (123) Shanks, Kamsey
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (124) Hensley, Braydon

75 Roane Junior Individual B 84.50 0.00 84.50 5
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (126) Peryea, Raven
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

77 Sullivan Junior Individual B 82.50 0.00 82.50 6

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (130) Hawkins, Henry

(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

11 Sullivan Junior Individual A 80.00 0.00 80.00 7

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (131) Howell, Jackson
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

4 Campbell Junior Individual A 79.00 0.00 79.00 8

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (114) Green, Kate
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

Printed 9/16/2025 2:30:25 PM



Team # Team Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4

Score Score

Score

Score

Team
Platter
Score

Total
Score

Rank

70 Anderson Junior Individual C
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : (102) Peters, Sophie
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

78.00

0.00

78.00

1 Anderson Junior Individual A

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (101) Gray, Sadie
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

76.00

0.00

76.00

10

69 Anderson Junior Individual B
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (104) Prosise, Loralei

72.00

0.00

72.00

11

74 Campbell Junior Individual B

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (113) Green, Noah

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()

(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

70.00

0.00

70.00

12

8 Grainger Junior Individual

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (121) Bowman, Joshua

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()

(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

64.00

0.00

64.00

13

76 Roane Junior Individual C
(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()

(Pork) Team Member 4 : (127) Riley, Carver

63.50

0.00

63.50

14

10 Roane Junior Individual A

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (128) Hicks, Kamdyn
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

61.50

0.00

61.50

15

72 Blount Junior Individual B

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (107) Hutchins, Ashlyn

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()

(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

59.00

0.00

59.00

16

Printed 9/16/2025 2:30:25 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3 Member 4
Score Score Score Score

Team
Platter
Score

Total
Score

Rank

13 Union Junior Individual A

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (137) Firkin, Asher
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

58.00

0.00

58.00

17

5 Carter Junior Individual

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (115) Stevens, Avery
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

51.00

0.00

51.00

18

2 Blount Junior Individual A

(Beef) Team Member 1 : (106) Duhn, Temperance
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

47.50

0.00

47.50

19

6 Claiborne Junior Individual
(Beef) Team Member 1 : (116) Seals, Liam
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()
(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

47.50

0.00

47.50

19

71 Anderson Junior Individual D

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (103) Massengill, Anna

45.50

0.00

45.50

21

78 Union Junior Individual B

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()
(Poultry) Team Member 2 : (136) Firkin, Caleb

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()

(Pork) Team Member 4 : ()

44.50

0.00

44.50

22

73 Blount Junior Individual C

(Beef) Team Member 1 : ()

(Poultry) Team Member 2 : ()

(Lamb) Team Member 3 : ()
(Pork) Team Member 4 : (105) Shapton, Harlow

43.50

0.00

43.50

23

Printed 9/16/2025 2:30:25 PM
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