2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Division: Junior

Date: 09/16/2025

TEAM SCORES

1st Place Score: 321.5 **County:** Campbell

Team Name: Campbell Junior A Members: Wilson, Benjamin

Logsdon, Brentlee Sellars, Levi Myers, Hunter

Coach: Agent:

2nd Place Score: 299 County: Cocke

Team Name: Cocke Junior A Members: Key, Levi

Ward, Canyon Crawford, Ella Ward, Brody

Coach: Agent:

3rd Place Score: 295 County: Union

Team Name: Union Junior A
Members: Moore, Jaxson
Millor Colob

Miller, Caleb Davis, Coral Davis, Aspen

Coach: Agent:

4th Place Score: 248 County: Loudon

Team Name: Loudon Junior A **Members:** Mathews, Henly

Theobald, Luke Shanks, Kamsey Hensley, Braydon

Coach: Agent:

5th Place Score: 84.5 **County:** Roane **Team Name:** Roane Junior Individual B

Members:

Peryea, Raven

Coach: Agent:

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name		Score	County
	Beef		
1st: Key, Levi		84.00	Cocke
2nd: Howell, Jackson		80.00	Sullivan
3rd: Green, Kate		79.00	•
4th: Wilson, Benjamin		78.50	Campbell
5th: Gray, Sadie		76.00	Anderson
6th: Moore, Jaxson		68.00	Union
7th: Mathews, Henly		63.50	Loudon
8th: Hicks, Kamdyn		61.50	Roane
9th: Firkin, Asher		58.00	Union
10th: Stevens, Avery		51.00	Carter
	Lamb		
1st: Sellars, Levi		97.00	Campbell
2nd: Crawford, Ella		88.00	Cocke
3rd: Davis, Coral		86.00	Union
4th: Peryea, Raven		84.50	Roane
5th: Shanks, Kamsey		84.00	
6th: Hawkins, Henry		82.50	Sullivan
7th: Peters, Sophie		78.00	Anderson
	Pork		
1st: Myers, Hunter		88.00	
2nd: Davis, Aspen		82.00	Union
3rd: Riley, Carver		63.50	Roane
4th: Ward, Brody		48.50	Cocke
5th: Massengill, Anna		45.50	Anderson
6th: Shapton, Harlow		43.50	Blount
7th: Hensley, Braydon		37.50	Loudon
	Poultry		
1st: Ward, Canyon	_	78.50	
2nd: Prosise, Loralei		72.00	Anderson
3rd: Green, Noah		70.00	Campbell
4th: Bowman, Joshua		64.00	Grainger
5th: Theobald, Luke		63.00	Loudon
6th: Miller, Caleb		59.00	Union
7th: Hutchins, Ashlyn		59.00	Blount
8th: Logsdon, Brentlee		58.00	Campbell
9th: Firkin, Caleb		44.50	Union

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2025 Outdoor Meat Cookery Division: Junior

Date: 09/16/2025

TEAM SCORES								
HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES								
Participant's Name Score County								
Number of teams participating: 4								
Number of participants: 35								

OTHER TEAMS:

Division: Junior Beef - Sorted By Rank

		Ве	ef	Pou	ıltry	La	mb	Po	rk	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Score	Rank
118 Key, Levi	Cocke	24.5	59.5							84	1
131 Howell, Jackson	Sullivan	28.5	51.5							80	2
114 Green, Kate	Campbell	22.5	56.5							79	3
112 Wilson, Benjamin	Campbell	23.5	55							78.5	4
101 Gray, Sadie	Anderson	26	50							76	5
134 Moore, Jaxson	Union	25.5	42.5							68	6
122 Mathews, Henly	Loudon	24.5	39							63.5	7
128 Hicks, Kamdyn	Roane	29	32.5							61.5	8
137 Firkin, Asher	Union	26.5	31.5							58	9
115 Stevens, Avery	Carter	20.5	30.5							51	10
106 Duhn, Temperance	Blount	19.5	28							47.5	11
116 Seals, Liam	Claiborne	19.5	28							47.5	11

Division: Junior Lamb - Sorted By Rank

		Ве	eef	Pou	ıltry	La	mb	Po	rk	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Score	Rank
111 Sellars, Levi	Campbell					37	60			97	1
117 Crawford, Ella	Cocke					31	57			88	2
132 Davis, Coral	Union					35.5	50.5			86	3
126 Peryea, Raven	Roane					35.5	49			84.5	4
123 Shanks, Kamsey	Loudon					29.5	54.5			84	5
130 Hawkins, Henry	Sullivan					25.5	57			82.5	6
102 Peters, Sophie	Anderson					35	43			78	7

Division: Junior Pork - Sorted By Rank

		Ве	eef	Ροι	ıltry	La	mb	Po	rk	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Score	Rank
110 Myers, Hunter	Campbell							35	53	88	1
135 Davis, Aspen	Union							31	51	82	2
127 Riley, Carver	Roane							27.5	36	63.5	3
119 Ward, Brody	Cocke							27.5	21	48.5	4
103 Massengill, Anna	Anderson							27.5	18	45.5	5
105 Shapton, Harlow	Blount							29.5	14	43.5	6
124 Hensley, Braydon	Loudon							32.5	5	37.5	7

Division: Junior Poultry - Sorted By Rank

		Ве	Beef		Poultry		Lamb		Pork		
Ex # Contestant Name	County	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Grilling	Finish	Total Score	Rank
120 Ward, Canyon	Cocke			35.5	43					78.5	1
104 Prosise, Loralei	Anderson			33.5	38.5					72	2
113 Green, Noah	Campbell			17.5	52.5					70	3
121 Bowman, Joshua	Grainger			23.5	40.5					64	4
125 Theobald, Luke	Loudon			21.5	41.5					63	5
133 Miller, Caleb	Union			29	30					59	6
107 Hutchins, Ashlyn	Blount			19	40					59	7
109 Logsdon, Brentlee	Campbell			26	32					58	8
136 Firkin, Caleb	Union			15.5	29					44.5	9

Team # Team Name	Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Team Platter Score	Total Score	Rank
3 Campbell Junior A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (112) Wilson, Benjamin (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (109) Logsdon, Brentlee (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (111) Sellars, Levi (Pork) Team Member 4 : (110) Myers, Hunter	78.50	58.00	97.00	88.00	0.00	321.50	1
7 Cocke Junior A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (118) Key, Levi (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (120) Ward, Canyon (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (117) Crawford, Ella (Pork) Team Member 4 : (119) Ward, Brody	84.00	78.50	88.00	48.50	0.00	299.00	2
12 Union Junior A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (134) Moore, Jaxson (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (133) Miller, Caleb (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (132) Davis, Coral (Pork) Team Member 4 : (135) Davis, Aspen	68.00	59.00	86.00	82.00	0.00	295.00	3
9 Loudon Junior A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (122) Mathews, Henly (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (125) Theobald, Luke (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (123) Shanks, Kamsey (Pork) Team Member 4 : (124) Hensley, Braydon	63.50	63.00	84.00	37.50	0.00	248.00	4
75 Roane Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (126) Peryea, Raven (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()			84.50		0.00	84.50	5
77 Sullivan Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (130) Hawkins, Henry (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()			82.50		0.00	82.50	6
11 Sullivan Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (131) Howell, Jackson (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	80.00				0.00	80.00	7
4 Campbell Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (114) Green, Kate (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	79.00				0.00	79.00	8

Team # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Score	Member 4 Score	Team Platter Score	Total Score	Rank
70 Anderson Junior Individual C (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : (102) Peters, Sophie (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()			78.00		0.00	78.00	9
1 Anderson Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (101) Gray, Sadie (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	76.00				0.00	76.00	10
69 Anderson Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : (104) Prosise, Loralei				72.00	0.00	72.00	11
74 Campbell Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (113) Green, Noah (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()		70.00			0.00	70.00	12
8 Grainger Junior Individual (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (121) Bowman, Joshua (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()		64.00			0.00	64.00	13
76 Roane Junior Individual C (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : (127) Riley, Carver				63.50	0.00	63.50	14
10 Roane Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (128) Hicks, Kamdyn (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	61.50				0.00	61.50	15
72 Blount Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (107) Hutchins, Ashlyn (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()		59.00			0.00	59.00	16

Team # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Team Platter Score	Total Score	Rank
13 Union Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (137) Firkin, Asher (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	58.00				0.00	58.00	17
5 Carter Junior Individual (Beef) Team Member 1 : (115) Stevens, Avery (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	51.00				0.00	51.00	18
2 Blount Junior Individual A (Beef) Team Member 1 : (106) Duhn, Temperance (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	47.50				0.00	47.50	19
6 Claiborne Junior Individual (Beef) Team Member 1 : (116) Seals, Liam (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()	47.50				0.00	47.50	19
71 Anderson Junior Individual D (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : (103) Massengill, Anna				45.50	0.00	45.50	21
78 Union Junior Individual B (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : (136) Firkin, Caleb (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : ()		44.50			0.00	44.50	22
73 Blount Junior Individual C (Beef) Team Member 1 : () (Poultry) Team Member 2 : () (Lamb) Team Member 3 : () (Pork) Team Member 4 : (105) Shapton, Harlow				43.50	0.00	43.50	23